
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Islamiat) 1st Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1951 Afshan Faheem 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1952 Aqsa Zahoor 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1953 Arslan Latif 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1954 Atiqa Shaheen 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1955 Attiya Safder 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1956 Aysha Shafaq Baloch 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1957 Bakhtawar Amjad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1958 Hafiza Qirat Jahangir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1959 Hifza Mukhtiar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1960 Imran ashraf 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1961 Kiran Shehzadi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1962 Kunzul Iman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1963 Marriyum Zulfiqar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1964 Qurat Ul Ain 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1965 Raja Anis Bashir 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1966 Reeba Yasmin 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1967 Sadia Ashiq 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1968 Sana Kousar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1969 Sania Shahid 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1970 Syed Owais Ali Shah 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1971 Syed Saad Ali Shah 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1972 Waqas Farooq 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1973 Zain Ahmad 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1974 Zainab Bibi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1951 Afshan Faheem 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1952 Aqsa Zahoor 3.50 3.50

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1953 Arslan Latif 3.00 3.00

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1954 Atiqa Shaheen 3.42 3.42

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1955 Attiya Safder 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1956 Aysha Shafaq Baloch 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1957 Bakhtawar Amjad 3.08 3.08

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1958 Hafiza Qirat Jahangir 3.42 3.42

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1959 Hifza Mukhtiar 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1960 Imran ashraf 3.08 3.08

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1961 Kiran Shehzadi 3.50 3.50

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1962 Kunzul Iman 3.92 3.92

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1963 Marriyum Zulfiqar 3.83 3.83

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1964 Qurat Ul Ain 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1965 Raja Anis Bashir 3.08 3.08

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1966 Reeba Yasmin 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1967 Sadia Ashiq 3.75 3.75

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1968 Sana Kousar 3.50 3.50

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1969 Sania Shahid 3.58 3.58

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1970 Syed Owais Ali Shah 2.92 2.92

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1971 Syed Saad Ali Shah 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1972 Waqas Farooq 3.00 3.00

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1973 Zain Ahmad 3.17 3.17

IS/BS(Isl)/A-20/M/1974 Zainab Bibi 3.42 3.42
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